RESPONSIBLE

ENT

"AROL SANFORHS

FOREWORD BY

R

1F e =

EERIE 1N

FOUR GAME-CHANGING
ARCHETYPES FOR FOUNDERS,
LEADERS, AND IMPACT INVESTORS

= UR

TON, FOUNDER AND PRESIDENT, CAPITAL INSTITUTE

I3 JOSSEY-BASS'

A Wiley Brand




The Responsible
Entrepreneur

Four Game-Changing Archetypes
for Founders, Leaders,
and Impact Investors

W,’u; NN ag)

TR T THENG ik T ity

| - Q7800
02571 .|
Carol Sanford
Foreword by JoHn Fullerton »
Qe

GIFT OF THE ASiA FOUNDATION
NOT FOR RE-SALE

QUA TANG CUA QUY CHAY &
KHONG BUYC BAN LAJ

13 JOSSEY-BASS’

A Wiley Brand




Contents

Foreword
by John Fullerton

Introduction: One World Is Calling for a New Kind
of Entrepreneur

Part One Changing the World Requires
Game-Changing Roles
1 Modern Archetypes Are Altering the Future

2 Four Game-Changing Entrepreneurial Roles

Part Two The Secret Structure Behind the
Approach of Four Iconic Entrepreneurs

3 Steve Jobs and the Role of the Realization
Entrepreneur

4 Richard Branson and the Role of the Reconnection
Entrepreneur

Xiii

11

13

21

33

35

43

X




5

6

Contents

Oprah Winfrey and the Role of the
Reciprocity Entrepreneur
Larry Page and the Role of the Regenerative

Entrepreneur

Part Three Being the Change Requires
a Transformative Framework

7

10

11

12

13

14

Disrupting Industries: Four Pillars of the
Realization Entrepreneur

Realization Entrepreneurs: Sarah Slaughter
and Indigenous Designs

Upending Social Systems: Four Pillars of

the Reconnection Entrepreneur

Reconnection Entrepreneurs: Cheryl Contee and
Kipp Baratoff

Shifting Paradigms and Beliefs: Four Pillars of
the Reciprocity Entrepreneur

Reciprocity Entrepreneurs: Michiel Bakker and
Annalie Killian

Revitalizing Founding Agreements: Four Pillars of the
Regenerative Entrepreneur

Regenerative Entrepreneurs: Jay Coen Gilbert and
Shainoor Khoja

Part Four The Game of Changing the Game:
Using Domains, Archetypes, and Communities
of Practice to Foster Change

15

The System of Archetypes at Work: Pamela Mang
and Regenesis as an Instrument of Change

51

59

91

103

115

131

143

155

167

169




Contents

16 Time to Walk Your Talk: See the Void.

Answer the Call. Join the Movement.

Notes
Acknowledgments
About the Author

Index

177

185
189
191
193

X1




Foreword

The book in your hands is a gift.

It is a gift to those who wake up in the morning and want to change
the world. It is a gift to entrepreneurs seeking to pursue their highest
calling. It is a gift to a new breed of investors, “impact investors.” who
are looking to back entrepreneurs with a social and or environmental
mission, and to align their capital with their values in the process. Mostly,
it is a gift to civilization, for I believe that the innovative and creative
potential of entrepreneurialism, empowered by our innate goodness and
unique human agency to impact the world, holds the promise of a pros-
perous future for our grandchildren.

It is increasingly clear to most thinking people that the first half of
the twenty-first century is and will continue to be a time of great transi-
tion. Many interconnected crises—social, cultural, economic, financial,
political, and ecological—are all converging at the same time, making this
time one of great uncertainty fraught with profound risks. The leading
institutions of the world—established in a different time, in a context no
longer relevant, and for different challenges—seem hopelessly inadequate
to the task at hand. While it has become a cliché among forward-thinking

Xiii




