THE

# RESPONSIBLE ENTREPRENEUR



FOUR GAME-CHANGING
ARCHETYPES FOR FOUNDERS,
LEADERS, AND IMPACT INVESTORS

## CAROL SANFORD

FOREWORD BY JOHN FULLERTON, FOUNDER AND PRESIDENT, CAPITAL INSTITUTE

# The Responsible Entrepreneur

Four Game-Changing Archetypes for Founders, Leaders, and Impact Investors



Carol Sanford

Foreword by John Fullerton



GIFT OF THE ASIA FOUNDATION NOT FOR RE-SALE

QUÀ TẶNG CỦA QUỸ CHÂU Á KHÔNG ĐƯỢC BÁN LẠI

J JOSSEY-BASS™ A Wiley Brand

### Contents

Foreword	
by John Fullerton	xiii
Introduction: One World Is Calling for a New Kind of Entrepreneur	1
Part One Changing the World Requires Game-Changing Roles	11
1 Modern Archetypes Are Altering the Future	13
2 Four Game-Changing Entrepreneurial Roles	21
Part Two The Secret Structure Behind the Approach of Four Iconic Entrepreneurs	33
3 Steve Jobs and the Role of the Realization Entrepreneur	35
4 Richard Branson and the Role of the Reconnection Entrepreneur	43
	ix

#### Contents

5	Oprah Winfrey and the Role of the	
	Reciprocity Entrepreneur	51
6	Larry Page and the Role of the Regenerative	
	Entrepreneur	59
Part Th	aree Being the Change Requires sformative Framework	67
7	Disrupting Industries: Four Pillars of the Realization Entrepreneur	69
8	Realization Entrepreneurs: Sarah Slaughter and Indigenous Designs	77
9	Upending Social Systems: Four Pillars of the Reconnection Entrepreneur	91
10	Reconnection Entrepreneurs: Cheryl Contee and Kipp Baratoff	103
11	Shifting Paradigms and Beliefs: Four Pillars of the Reciprocity Entrepreneur	115
12	Reciprocity Entrepreneurs: Michiel Bakker and Annalie Killian	131
13	Revitalizing Founding Agreements: Four Pillars of the Regenerative Entrepreneur	143
14	Regenerative Entrepreneurs: Jay Coen Gilbert and Shainoor Khoja	155
Using	our The Game of Changing the Game: Domains, Archetypes, and Communities extice to Foster Change	167
15	The System of Archetypes at Work: Pamela Mang and Regenesis as an Instrument of Change	169

#### Contents

16	Time to Walk Your Talk: See the Void.	
	Answer the Call. Join the Movement.	177
Notes		185
Acknowledgments		189
About th	191	
Index		193

#### **Foreword**

The book in your hands is a gift.

It is a gift to those who wake up in the morning and want to change the world. It is a gift to entrepreneurs seeking to pursue their highest calling. It is a gift to a new breed of investors, "impact investors," who are looking to back entrepreneurs with a social and or environmental mission, and to align their capital with their values in the process. Mostly, it is a gift to civilization, for I believe that the innovative and creative potential of entrepreneurialism, empowered by our innate goodness and unique human agency to impact the world, holds the promise of a prosperous future for our grandchildren.

It is increasingly clear to most thinking people that the first half of the twenty-first century is and will continue to be a time of great transition. Many interconnected crises—social, cultural, economic, financial, political, and ecological—are all converging at the same time, making this time one of great uncertainty fraught with profound risks. The leading institutions of the world—established in a different time, in a context no longer relevant, and for different challenges—seem hopelessly inadequate to the task at hand. While it has become a cliché among forward-thinking